
FISH FILLET BURGER
£4.99

SOUTHERN FRIED 
CHICKEN BURGER
£4.99

FISH CAKE 
BELLY BUSTER
£4.99

ABSOLUTELY 
BATTERED WRAP
£4.99



COD
ROCK
HADDOCK
PLAICE
COD ROE
SCAMPI (x 10)
HOME MADE FISH CAKE
COD BITES (x 6) 

£8.90
-

£8.90
£8.90
£3.00
£6.00
£2.50
£6.20

£7.90
£6.90

Reg Lar

STEAK & KIDNEY
MINCE BEEF & ONION
BEEF & STILTON
CHICKEN & HAM
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

PLAIN
BATTERED
SAVELOY

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00

Small Lar



CHIPS
CHEESY CHIPS

£4.00
£4.50

£3.10
£3.60

Reg Lar

SPAM
PINEAPPLE
POTATO

£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

CHICKEN NUGGETS (x 8)
CHICKEN STRIPS (x 4)
CHILLI CHEESE BITES (x 4)
MAC & CHEESE BITES (x 4)
ONION RINGS (x 6)
CHIP BUTTY
ROLL & BUTTER
PICKLED EGGS
PICKLED GHERKINS
PICKLED ONIONS

£5.10
£3.60
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.00
£0.90
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00



GRAVY
CURRY SAUCE
MUSHY PEAS
BAKED BEANS
BOTTLE OF VINEGAR
BOTTLE OF KETCHUP
SAUCE SACHETS

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£0.50

CANS
RED BULL
WATER
YAZOO
FRUIT SHOOT
BOTTLES (175ML)

£1.00
£2.30
£1.00
£1.50
£0.80
£3.00

COD BITES (x4) & CHIPS
FISH CAKE & CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS (x4) & CHIPS
SAUSAGE & CHIPS

ALL KIDS MEALS COME WITH A FRUIT SHOOT, 
A COLOURING BOOK & CRAYONS

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10



JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL
CHEESE & ONION SLICE
VEGETABLE PANCAKE ROLL
CURRIED CHICKEN PANCAKE ROLL

£1.60
£1.60
£1.99
£1.99

LOADED CHIPS
(Includes 1 topping & sauce)

£3.99

FRANKFURTER
(Includes 1 topping & sauce)

£3.99

Extra Toppings (+50p):
Bacon Bits, Crispy Onions, Jalapeños, Beef Chilli, MacʻnʼCheese

Sauces:
Ketchup, Mayo, BBQ, Sweet Chilli, Spicy Mayo, 
Nacho Cheese, Mustard


