



FISH FILLET BURGER £4.99

FISH CAKE BELLY BUSTER £4.99

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER £4.99

ABSOLUTELY BATTERED WRAP £4.99





	Keg	Lar
COD	£7.90	£8.90
ROCK	£6.90	-
HADDOCK	•••••	£8.90
PLAICE	• • • • • • • • •	£8.90
COD ROE		£3.00
SCAMPI (x 10)	•••••	.£6.00
HOME MADE FISH CAKE		£2.50
COD BITES (x 6)	• • • • • • • • •	£6.20



STEAK & KIDNEY	.£4.50
MINCE BEEF & ONION	£4.50
BEEF & STILTON	.£4.50
CHICKEN & HAM	.£4.50
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM	£4.50



	Small	Lar
PLAIN	£2.00	£2.50
BATTERED	£2.00	£2.50
SAVELOY	••••	£2.50



	Reg	Lar
CHIPS	£3.10	£4.00
CHEESY CHIPS	£3.60	£4.50



SPAM	£2.10
PINEAPPLE	£2.10
POTATO	£2.10



CHICKEN NUGGETS (x 8)	£5.10
CHICKEN STRIPS (x 4)	£3.60
CHILLI CHEESE BITES (x 4)	£ 2.50
MAC & CHEESE BITES (x 4)	£3.00
ONION RINGS (x 6)	£2.50
CHIP BUTTY.	£2.00
ROLL & BUTTER	£0.90
PICKLED EGGS	£1.00
PICKLED GHERKINS	£1.00
PICKLED ONIONS	.£1.00

Sauces & Sides

GRAVY	£2.00
CURRY SAUCE	£2.00
MUSHY PEAS	£2.00
BAKED BEANS.	£2.00
BOTTLE OF VINEGAR	£2.50
BOTTLE OF KETCHUP	£3.00
SAUCE SACHETS	£0.50



CANS	
RED BULL	£2.30
WATER	£1.00
YAZOO	£1.50
FRUIT SHOOT	£0.80
BOTTLES (175ML)	£3.00



ALL KIDS MEALS COME WITH A FRUIT SHOOT, A COLOURING BOOK & CRAYONS

COD BITES (x4) & CHIPS	£5.10
FISH CAKE & CHIPS	£5.10
CHICKEN NUGGETS (x4) & CHIPS	£5.10
SAUSAGE & CHIPS	£5.10



JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.60
CHEESE & ONION SLICE	£1.60
VEGETABLE PANCAKE ROLL	£1.99
CURRIED CHICKEN PANCAKE ROLL	.£1.99



LOADED CHIPS...... (Includes 1 topping & sauce) ... £3.99

£3.99

.

Hordogs

Extra Toppings (+50p): Bacon Bits, Crispy Onions, Jalapeños, Beef Chilli, Mac'n'Cheese

Sauces: Ketchup, Mayo, BBQ, Sweet Chilli, Spicy Mayo, Nacho Cheese, Mustard